
STORAGE 
BAYS
 From $37.50pw*

44 INDUSTRIAL DR, COFFS HARBOUR

FIRST 

MONTH FREE 

NO MINIMUM PERIOD 

REQUIRED
*Based on a monthly agreement

• Competitive Rates
• Various Sizes
• Clean, Modern Complex
• 24/7 Key Pad Access
• Central Location
• Security Patrolled

OPEN MONDAY 20th 10:20-10:30am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• As new fresh studio villa at 
perfect for a working single. 

• Modern bathroom, kitchenette, 
hard fl oor surfaces.

• Walk to the beach & general store.  
• Weekly rent includes electricity and 
water for a single occupant.

Available NOW

RENT $175pw 14a Headland Rd SAPPHIRE BEACH

Available NOW

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• 4 bedrooms + study, 2 living areas, 
bar & low maintenance gardens.

• Reverse cycle a/c, STARSERVE, 
ceiling fans, security/intercom.

• Luxury bathrooms, imported 
German kitchen, European 
appliances, mix of tile & carpets.

RENT $550pw 50a Warrawee St, SAPPHIRE BEACH
OPEN MONDAY 23RD  2:15-2:25pm

OPEN WEDNESDAY 11TH  10:30-10:40am

Available 11 OCTOBER

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Large family home offers relaxed 
upmarket living with a many extras.  

• In-ground swimming pool, sauna, 
rock feature waterfall & covered 
and sunny entertaining areas. 

• Short walk to Diggers Beach. 
• Inspections by appointment only.

RENT $650pw 18 Diggers Beach Rd, DIGGERS BEACH

OPEN TUESDAY 27TH 10:20-10:30amOPEN TUESDAY 6TH  10:10-10:20pm

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom brick & tile home with 
air conditioner.

• Rear yard has fully fenced 
colourbond double gated access, 
and single lock up garage with 
extra parking . 

• Pets considered.
Available 2 OCTOBER

RENT $335pw 12 Noreena Pl BOAMBEE EAST

Available NOW

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Recently renovated 2 bedroom 
apartment in a well presented block. 

• Everything new including the kitchen 
and unique bathroom. 

• Both bedrooms offer built-in robes. 
• Private North facing balcony and 
undercover parking.

RENT $215pw 1/13 Columbus Cct PARK BEACH
OPEN WEDNESDAY 25TH  2:20-2:30pm

IS YOUR PROPERTY 
VACANT? 

Call us for a FREE appraisal 
6652 6811

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Small complex enjoys an ideal 
address, close to Primary and 
Secondary Schools, 

• Open living & dining areas, there 
are two good sized bedrooms.

• Rear courtyard and drying court, 
• Single lock up garage with remote.

Available 27 SEPTEMBER

RENT $280pw 3/108 West Argyll COFFS HARBOUR
OPEN WEDNESDAY 25TH  10:40-10:50am

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• 2 bedroom villa with brand new 
carpet and freshly painted.

• Built-in robes and ceiling fans. 
• Great size kitchen with dishwasher.
• Bathroom has separate bath and 
shower. 

• Storage & single lock up garage.
Available NOW

RENT $275pw 1/10 Aston Cl COFFS HARBOUR
OPEN WEDNESDAY 25TH  11:00-11:10am

Available NOW

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• 4 bedrooms, master with large walk 
in robe & ensuite with spa tub.

• Formal entry foyer featuring grand 
staircase to a massive open plan 
living space with timber fl oors. 

• Chefs kitchen, 2 living areas & 
double auto garage. 

RENT $490pw 48a Warrawee St, SAPPHIRE BEACH
OPEN MONDAY 23RD  2:00-2:10pm

Available 28 SEPTEMBER

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Spacious 3 bedroom apartment in 
The Watermark at the Jetty.

• Harbour & ocean views, a huge 
covered deck.

• Spacious living areas & gourmet 
kitchen. Full security building with 
lift. Dual auto car accommodation. 

RENT $475pw 11/8-10 Camperdown St, COFFS JETTY
OPEN TUESDAY 24TH  10:50-11:00amOPEN THURSDAY 19TH  10:20-10:30am

Available 25 OCTOBER

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• 4 bedroom house across road 
from beach.

• Kitchen with dishwasher, living 
space with timber fl oors. 

• Lawns and gardens are easy care.
• LUG & two sail shaded parks. 
• Pets on application.

RENT $475pw 6 Shellcove Ln KORORA

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Home includes an open plan 
living, dining and kitchen areas.

• Covered patio, perfect for 
entertaining.  
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

• 3 bedrooms, 2 living areas, large 
laundry with 2nd shower & toilet, 
lock up garage & courtyard.
Available NOW

RENT $300pw 9/25 Corrigan Ave TOORMINA
OPEN MONDAY 23RD  10:50-11:00am

OPEN TUESDAY 17TH  2:40-2:50pm
OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Renovated 3 bedroom family home.
• 3 bedrooms or 2 bedrooms & a 
large study. Floorboards in living 
area, fresh paint & fi ttings.

• Kitchen with dishwasher. 
• Fully fenced yard. Lock-up garage 
with auto door.

RENT $330pw 123 Sawtell Rd TOORMINA

• 3 bedrooms o
large study. Flo
area, fresh pai

• Kitchen with d
• Fully fenced ya
with auto doo

LEASED

OPEN TUESDAY 17TH  10:25-10:35am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Fantastic 2 bedroom townhouse in 
rear of well maintained block. 

• Open plan kitchen with dishwasher 
& living area that opens onto sunny 
east facing balcony, full bathroom 
with tub, bedroom with robe.

• Bathroom, laundry and study nook. 

RENT $250pw 5/27 Bent St COFFS JETTY

rear of well m
• Open plan kit
& living area t
east facing ba
with tub, bedr

• Bathroom, lauLEASED

OPEN WEDNESDAY 11TH  11:00-11:10amOPEN TUESDAY 27TH 10:20-10:30am

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Fully furnished 2 bedroom town-
house with ducted air-conditioning.

• Spacious open plan living area. 
• Modern kitchen with dishwasher. 
• King sized bedrooms with built-in’s. 
• Single lock-up garage.
• Easy access to beach, golf & more.

RENT $315pw 10/4 Osprey Pl KORORA
 Fully furnished
house with du

• Spacious open
• Modern kitche
• King sized bed
• Single lock-up
• Easy access to

LEASED

OPEN WEDNESDAY 18TH  10:40-10:50am
OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom spacious unit is an 
easy stroll to the City Centre.  

• Renovated kitchen.
• Robes in 2 bedrooms.
• Sunny north facing balcony.
• Spacious living, carport.
• Cul-de-sac location.

RENT $260pw 1/7 Toormina Pl COFFS HARBOUR

easy stroll to t
• Renovated kit
• Robes in 2 be
• Sunny north fa
• Spacious livin
• Cul-de-sac loc

LEASED

OPEN WEDNESDAY 18TH  2:40-2:50pm
OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Completely renovated 2 bedroom 
apartment with private balcony on 
2nd fl oor easterly aspect.

• New kitchen, bathroom, paint & 
fl ooring. 

• Full use of resort pool & facilities-
185m to Park Beach.

RENT $250pw 21/95 Ocean Pde, PARK BEACH

apartment with
2nd fl oor easte

• New kitchen, b
fl ooring. 

• Full use of reso
185m to Park

LEASED

OPEN TUESDAY 27TH 10:20-10:30amOPEN TUESDAY 6TH  10:10-10:20pm

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• 3 bedroom home with high ceil-
ings, reverse cycle a/c, study nook.

• Fireplace & open plan living & 
dining spaces, covered veranda 
& patios. 

• Detached garage/shed, tandem 
carport and a great backyard! 
Available 2 OCTOBER

RENT $365pw 17 Coramba Rd, COFFS HARBOUR

ings, reverse 
• Fireplace & 
dining space
& patios. 

• Detached ga
carport and 

LEASED
OPEN TUESDAY 27TH 10:20-10:30am

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am

• Modern 2 bedroom townhouse with 
robes, walk in & ensuite to master, 
open plan kitchen with dishwasher, 
generous covered balcony area.  

• Rear courtyard with drying court.  
• Extra storage cupboards, offi ce 
nook and security system.

Available 25 SEPTEMBER

RENT $380pw 3/69 Mildura St COFFS JETTY
OPEN TUESDAY 24TH  10:30-10:40am

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Neat and tidy 2 bedroom unit 
opposite open parklands.

• Near new carpet & paint, open plan 
living, dining and kitchen areas.

• Low maintenance courtyard, 
off street parking at the door. 

• Mostly level walk to CBD.

Available 26 SEPTEMBER

RENT $195pw 7/71 Azalea Ave COFFS HARBOUR
OPEN WEDNESDAY 25TH  10:20-10:30am

OPEN WEDNESDAY 8th 10:40-10:50am
• Two bedroom ground fl oor unit, 
located at the beach end of street. 

• Tiled living, dining and kitchen area, 
carpeted bedrooms with robes.

• Rear courtyard, use of pool. 
• Off street parking at the front of 
the unit.

Available 9 OCTOBER

RENT $185pw 1/5 Vincent St, PARK BEACH
OPEN WEDNESDAY 25TH  2:00-2:10pm TENANT TIPS

for fi nding the right property!
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